
 

 

 

 

CES Visit Periods for 2018 

The CES Visit Periods 
 

Visit 
number 

First Date  Last Date Number of 
Days 

1 Thursday 3 May to Saturday 12 May 10 
2 Sunday 13 May to Wednesday 23 May 11 
3 Thursday 24 May to Saturday 2 June 10 
4 Sunday 3 June to Wednesday 13 June 11 
5 Thursday 14 June to Saturday 23 June 10 
6 Sunday 24 June to Wednesday 4 July 11 
7 Thursday 5 July to Saturday 14 July 10 
8 Sunday 15 July to Wednesday 25 July 11 
9 Thursday 26 July to Saturday 4 August 10 

10 Sunday 5 August to Wednesday 15 August 11 
11 Thursday 16 August to Saturday 25 August 10 
12 Sunday 26 August To Wednesday 5 September 11 

 
 
 
 

Bank and Public Holidays 
 

England & Wales Scotland Northern Ireland Republic of Ireland 

May 7 May 7 May 7 May 7 
May 28 May 28 May 28 June 4 

August 27 August 6 July 12 August 6 
  August 27  

 


